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Pre-Bid Conference Sign-In Sheet 

April 21, 2021, 1:00 PM 

Zoom Meeting 

COMPANY NAME  

AND ADDRESS 
NAME AND TITLE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Martin General Engineering, Inc. 
12485 Quicksilver Dr 
Rancho Cordova, CA 95742 

Adrian Martin 916-355-8101 amartin@martingeneral.net 

R&R Pacific Construction 
619 ½ Main St 
Woodland, CA 95695 

Cristian Lopez 530-668-7525 estimating@rrpaccon.com 

Caggiano General Engineering 
3941 Park Dr, Ste 20-347 
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 

Salvatore Caggiano 
Susan Bardelmeier 
Evelyn Alas 

916-365-3461 
916-802-5710 
 

 
susan.cge@gmail.com 
evelynalas.cge@gmail.com   

Probuilders Robert Lewis, GC 301-501-7102 robert@sacprobuilders.com 

McGuire and Hester 
1016 North Market Blvd 
Sacramento, CA 
 

Brent McDavid 530-919-4360 
sacestimating@mcguireandhester.com 
 

Dutch Contracting, Inc. 
2201 Francisco Dr, Ste 140-136 
El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 

Matt Murphy 916-613-5570 matt@dutchcoinc.com 
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Sierra National Construction 
5433 El Camino Ave, Ste 4 
Carmichael, CA 95608 

Bayley Follett 916-481-6792 bayley@sierranationalconstruction.com 

Martin Brothers Construction Connie Dennis 916-381-0611 estimating@martinbrothers.net 

Lund Construction 
5302 Roseville Rd 
North Highlands, CA 95660 

Harjiwan Chatha 916-344-5800 
estimating@lundconst.com  
hchatha@lundconst.com 

Garney Construction 
324 E. 11th St, Ste E2 
Tracy, CA 95376 

Kevin Downs 925-724-9493 gpiestimating@garney.com 

Thunder Mountain Enterprises, Inc. 
PO Box 292667 
Sacramento, CA 95829 

Nicole Smiley 916-381-3400 info@tme1.com 

Bonadiman Water Inc. 
PO Box 52298 
Riverside, CA 92517 

Penney Paulson, President 951-657-0200 
bonwaterinc@gmail.com 
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Steve P. Rados, Inc. 
9550 Elder Creek Rd 
Sacramento, CA 95829 

Chris Rowe 530-613-9404 crowe@rados.com 

 

 

  


